A41
HEATERS
� SUPERIOR CHEMICAL RESISTANCE: For use in most
aqueous alkaline, plating solutions and rinse tanks.  Check
solution recommendation chart or with your chemical sup-
plier for proper sheath material selection.
� RUGGED CONSTRUCTION: Heavy wall metal sheaths
and flanges in:

DIMENSIONS
102012
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
3FLS6219-P1-M2
3” flange heater, 316 stainless steel, 6 kW, 240 volts, 19” length, P1 protector, explosion/moisture resistant housing.
FLANGE DIM A DIM B DIM C DIM D DIM E DIM F DIM G DIM H
SIZE +/- +/- +/-
3" 150 lb. 6.00" 7.50" 0.75" (4) 0.94" 3.88" 4.55" 2.48" 0.75"
5" 150 lb. 8.50" 10.00" 0.88" (8) 0.94" 5.80" 6.30" 4.70" 1.50"
6" 150 lb. 9.50" 11.00" 0.88" (8) 1.00" 6.63" 5.63" 5.70" 1.00"
2 = 240
3 = 380
4 = 480
5 = 415
6 = 600
-P1(std) for solutions up to 180°F
-P4 for 180° - 230°F solutions
-P5 for 230° - 300°F solutions
FLP = steel
-P2 for solutions up to 180°F
-P6 for 180° - 230°F solutions
-P7 for 230° - 300°F solutions
FLT = titanium
3,000
1 inch = 25.4mm
available)
(custom lengths
standard lengths
page for
consult front
3 = 3"
5 = 5"
6 = 6"
no designator = three phase power (standard)
-1 = single phase power
-M2 = explosion/moisture resistant housing
Resettable Protector
(additional control components required)
-W = thermowell
-T = integral thermostat
Replaceable Protector
FLANGED HEATER ORDERING INFORMATION
Flange Size Series Voltage Length (in.)Wattage Type of ProtectorOptions
through
72,000
FLI = incoloy
FLS = 316 stainless steel
Your Distributor:
80 Metcalfe Street • Buffalo, NY 14206 U.S.A. • US/CN: 800-777-2436 • 716-856-2300 • Fax: 716-856-7115